Date

01/04/2020
15/04/2020
23/04/2020
27/04/2020
28/04/2020

Payee

Broadland District Council
Ben Burgess Groundscare
Total Gas & Power
Broadland District Council
Hitachi Capital Finance

Amount

£ 1,014.75
£ 1,597.80
f 616.68
£ 621.00
£ 540.00

Nature

business rates HCC

grounds equipment

gas HCC Mar

business rates office

lease tractor & hedge cutter



